
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 67999955

Data publicarii	04.04.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 306,71 RON - 306,71 RON

Descriere: BATERII BUC 6 2.521 15.13 DIBLU BUC 10 0.252 2.52 DIBLU BUC 10 0.21 2.1 HOLSURUB BUC 10 0.588 5.88 WD-40 BUC 1 24.37 24.37 DILUANT UNIV.1L BUC 1 5.88 5.88 SAIBA BUC 4 0.21 0.84 SAIBA BUC 4 0.125 0.5 PIULITA FI 8 FLUTURE BUC 2 0.17 0.34 GARNITURA CLOPOT BUC 10 2.941 29.41 PERLATOR BATERIE BUC 5 2.942 14.71 ELECTROZI STRF 2.5 BUC 10 0.504 5.04 D+HOLSURUB BUC 20 0.168 3.36 SUPORT SMIRGHEL BUC 1 8.4 8.4 DISC SMIRGHEL BUC 1 3.78 3.78 HARTIE AVRAZIVA M 1 2.52 2.52 LACAT BUC 1 11.34 11.34 CHIBRITE BUC 2 1.68 3.36 LAVETA BUC 1 6.72 6.72 LAVETA MICROFIBRA BUC 10 8.824 88.24 REZERVOR WC BUC 1 72.27 72.27
